95 mm² Catalog
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
CATEGORY EDITION
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 95 mm² 2
95 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 95 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 19
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P54
Burndy MY29 Y644M -- 14
Celestra A45 -- 19
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC951025-250 95.00 M10 86.50 53.00 24.50 22.0–25.0 24.50 13.50
2 MC951025-251 95.00 M10 88.50 55.00 27.50 22.0–25.0 24.50 15.20
3 MC951240-230 95.00 M12 102.00 70.00 29.00 40.00 23.00 15.00
4 MC951245-250 95.00 M12 106.50 73.00 24.50 44.50 24.50 13.50
5 MC951245-251 95.00 M12 108.00 74.50 27.50 44.50 24.50 15.20
6 MC951245-252 95.00 M12 125.00 73.00 24.50 44.50 43.00 13.50
7 MC951445-250 95.00 M14 106.50 73.00 24.50 44.50 24.50 13.50
8 MC951445-251 95.00 M14 108.00 74.50 27.50 44.50 24.50 15.20
9 MC951445-252 95.00 M14 125.00 73.00 24.50 44.50 43.00 13.50